
at Utah Olympic Park, UtahNSF Hill Climb
 on 5/23/2009

70 RacersOfficial Results by Sex for 5 km

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindClass Place
ClassSex

-Men-
WEST, Mason841 24:30.6 0MJ14-16 1
EVERS, Bob832 24:40.2 +9.6M50-59 1
GIDEON, Connor463 24:57.4 +26.8MJ14-16 2
ODERNHEIMER, Michael364 26:56.5 +2:25.9MJ17-19 1
BELING, Kyle25 28:08.7 +3:38.1MJ11-13 1
BAILEY, Hyrum16 28:18.3 +3:47.7MJ14-16 3
WEST, Paxton947 28:47.5 +4:16.9MJ11-13 2
LAMBERT, Joey238 29:08.5 +4:37.9M20-29 1
KRUG, Scott489 29:21.5 +4:50.9M40-49 1
HOLMEN, Brian5010 29:36.6 +5:06.0MJ14-16 4
JACKSON, Zach2011 29:57.1 +5:26.5MJ14-16 5
KISSELL, Colton2212 30:04.1 +5:33.5MJ11-13 3
HOLMQUIST, Chris1913 30:30.6 +6:00.0M40-49 2
LAWRENCE, Larry2714 30:48.7 +6:18.1M50-59 2
OLSEN, Chase3815 30:59.1 +6:28.5MJ11-13 4
WALKER, Austin5916 31:04.2 +6:33.6MJ11-13 5
ROGERS, Bruce6817 32:05.9 +7:35.3M50-59 3
WILL, Rhoads4518 32:16.9 +7:46.3MJ11-13 6
PUTT, Noah9019 32:47.0 +8:16.4MJ1-10 1
CASSIDY, Brendon5520 33:08.5 +8:37.9MJ14-16 6
RITUCCI, Mike9521 33:17.5 +8:46.9M20-29 2
HESLOP, Fred6122 33:28.7 +8:58.1M40-49 3
WALKER, Cole6023 34:04.1 +9:33.5MJ11-13 7
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindClass Place
ClassSex

TSOUKALAS, Chris6724 35:00.2 +10:29.6M40-49 4
ADAMS, Greg18525 35:19.5 +10:48.9M40-49 5
MCDONOUGH, Brian7726 35:32.3 +11:01.7M30-39 1
GUINEY, RJ9227 35:43.3 +11:12.7M50-59 4
HAACK, Greg1628 35:50.2 +11:19.6M30-39 2
LAMBERT, Bob2429 35:59.9 +11:29.3M50-59 5
BOYLE, J. Michael6430 36:21.4 +11:50.8M30-39 3
SWAIN, Craig8131 37:04.4 +12:33.8M40-49 6
BLAKE, Gary432 37:42.7 +13:12.1M40-49 7
WILDEN, Thomas18633 37:53.3 +13:22.7M40-49 8
BRITTON, Russ8534 39:12.1 +14:41.5M30-39 4
DENT, Rob8835 39:29.5 +14:58.9M30-39 5
DENT, Brayden8936 39:57.9 +15:27.3MJ14-16 7
PLATTS, Todd4037 44:04.8 +19:34.2M40-49 9
DAWSON, Casey738 46:05.8 +21:35.2MJ1-10 2
ROBERTS, Doyle8239 47:07.8 +22:37.2M50-59 6
LESAR, Bill2840 52:52.1 +28:21.5M50-59 7
FRAWLEY, Jimmy7541 53:33.0 +29:02.4MJ1-10 3

Stroller-Men-
LAYFIELD, Dominick631 27:47.0 0Stroller 1

Stroller-Women-
D`AGOSTINO, Lisa62 52:52.1 +25:05.1Stroller 2

-Women-
CASSIDY, Julia561 26:03.7 0F40-49 1
GUINEY, Elizabeth932 27:24.7 +1:21.0FJ17-19 1
LANGE, Leah253 29:28.5 +3:24.8FJ1-10 1
HENDRICKSON, Sarah184 30:05.4 +4:01.7FJ14-16 1
WARE-PEEK, Lynn695 33:02.9 +6:59.2F40-49 2
MYERS, Liz336 34:47.7 +8:44.0F30-39 1
MINER-FARRA, Tess917 34:55.5 +8:51.8F30-39 2
STUART, Allison438 35:01.6 +8:57.9F20-29 1
NICHOLS, Kathleen349 35:19.5 +9:15.8F40-49 3
MCGRATH, Amanda3110 35:29.7 +9:26.0F30-39 3
OLSEN, Jazz3711 35:41.1 +9:37.4FJ17-19 2
KISSELL, Kamber2112 35:45.2 +9:41.5FJ14-16 2
LAYFIELD, Jill6213 37:54.3 +11:50.6F30-39 4
WALKER, Kaitlin5714 39:40.0 +13:36.3FJ11-13 1
WALKER, Linda5815 39:40.3 +13:36.6F30-39 5
EDMISTON, Molly1016 40:14.7 +14:11.0FJ14-16 3
EHLERS, Haley9716 40:14.7 +14:11.0FJ14-16 3
WARNER, Whitney9816 40:14.7 +14:11.0FJ14-16 3
HAACK, Brooke1719 40:32.6 +14:28.9F30-39 6
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindClass Place
ClassSex

MIKELS, Mary3220 44:53.7 +18:50.0F40-49 4
MACUGH, Samantha7021 46:05.3 +20:01.6FJ1-10 2
DAWSON, Tami822 46:11.1 +20:07.4F40-49 5
MACUGH, Amy7122 46:11.1 +20:07.4F30-39 7
ROBERTS, Jennifer4924 46:38.2 +20:34.5F40-49 6
FERGUSON, Debrinne1125 49:39.2 +23:35.5F50-59 1
BRADLEY, Maureen9626 51:31.8 +25:28.1F60-99 1
FRAWLEY, Liz7627 53:33.0 +27:29.3F40-49 7
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at Utah Olympic Park, UtahNSF Hill Climb
 on 5/23/2009

19 RacersOfficial Results by Sex for 2.5 km

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindClass Place
ClassSex

-Men-
MARTIN, Mike291 16:40.5 0M20-29 1
ADAMS, Luke472 17:40.5 +1:00.0MJ11-13 1
LANGE, Wyatt263 17:43.1 +1:02.6MJ1-10 1
LAZZARONI, Robert654 18:36.0 +1:55.5M40-49 1
BAUMANN, Brady525 19:27.7 +2:47.2MJ1-10 2
PROVINES, Mitchell416 20:27.2 +3:46.7MJ1-10 3
BAUMANN, Ted877 22:09.8 +5:29.3M40-49 2

-Women-
ECHOHAWK, Linda91 17:46.0 0F20-29 1
LAZZARONI, Julia662 18:35.6 +49.6FJ11-13 1
BAUMANN, Heide513 19:30.6 +1:44.6F40-49 1
KANAROWSKI, Alexa544 19:31.4 +1:45.4FJ1-10 1
KANAROWSKI, Betsy535 19:32.2 +1:46.2F30-39 1
PETERSON, Lisa396 19:40.8 +1:54.8F20-29 2
NICHOLS, Hannah357 21:18.6 +3:32.6FJ11-13 2
BAUMANN, Brianna868 21:36.0 +3:50.0FJ1-10 2
BLAKE, Jordan59 29:32.9 +11:46.9FJ1-10 3
BLAKE, Jackie310 29:42.3 +11:56.3F40-49 2
GAMMELL, Brandi1411 32:41.2 +14:55.2F30-39 2
GAMMELL, Emily1511 32:41.2 +14:55.2F20-29 3
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at Utah Olympic Park, UtahNSF Hill Climb
 on 5/23/2009

70 RacersOfficial Results by Class for 5 km

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation Behind

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ1-10 - Men 10 and Under 
PUTT, Noah901 32:47.0 0
DAWSON, Casey72 46:05.8 +13:18.8
FRAWLEY, Jimmy753 53:33.0 +20:46.0

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ11-13 - Men 11-13 
BELING, Kyle21 28:08.7 0
WEST, Paxton942 28:47.5 +38.8
KISSELL, Colton223 30:04.1 +1:55.4
OLSEN, Chase384 30:59.1 +2:50.4
WALKER, Austin595 31:04.2 +2:55.5
WILL, Rhoads456 32:16.9 +4:08.2
WALKER, Cole607 34:04.1 +5:55.4

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ14-16 - Men 14-16 
WEST, Mason841 24:30.6 0
GIDEON, Connor462 24:57.4 +26.8
BAILEY, Hyrum13 28:18.3 +3:47.7
HOLMEN, Brian504 29:36.6 +5:06.0
JACKSON, Zach205 29:57.1 +5:26.5
CASSIDY, Brendon556 33:08.5 +8:37.9
DENT, Brayden897 39:57.9 +15:27.3

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ17-19 - Men 17-19 
ODERNHEIMER, Michael361 26:56.5 0
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation Behind

Start Wave: 1Class: M20-29 - Men 20-29 
LAMBERT, Joey231 29:08.5 0
RITUCCI, Mike952 33:17.5 +4:09.0

Start Wave: 1Class: M30-39 - Men 30-39 
MCDONOUGH, Brian771 35:32.3 0
HAACK, Greg162 35:50.2 +17.9
BOYLE, J. Michael643 36:21.4 +49.1
BRITTON, Russ854 39:12.1 +3:39.8
DENT, Rob885 39:29.5 +3:57.2

Start Wave: 1Class: M40-49 - Men 40-49 
KRUG, Scott481 29:21.5 0
HOLMQUIST, Chris192 30:30.6 +1:09.1
HESLOP, Fred613 33:28.7 +4:07.2
TSOUKALAS, Chris674 35:00.2 +5:38.7
ADAMS, Greg1855 35:19.5 +5:58.0
SWAIN, Craig816 37:04.4 +7:42.9
BLAKE, Gary47 37:42.7 +8:21.2
WILDEN, Thomas1868 37:53.3 +8:31.8
PLATTS, Todd409 44:04.8 +14:43.3

Start Wave: 1Class: M50-59 - Men 50-59 
EVERS, Bob831 24:40.2 0
LAWRENCE, Larry272 30:48.7 +6:08.5
ROGERS, Bruce683 32:05.9 +7:25.7
GUINEY, RJ924 35:43.3 +11:03.1
LAMBERT, Bob245 35:59.9 +11:19.7
ROBERTS, Doyle826 47:07.8 +22:27.6
LESAR, Bill287 52:52.1 +28:11.9

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ1-10 - Women 10 and Under 
LANGE, Leah251 29:28.5 0
MACUGH, Samantha702 46:05.3 +16:36.8

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ11-13 - Women 11-13 
WALKER, Kaitlin571 39:40.0 0

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ14-16 - Women 14-16 
HENDRICKSON, Sarah181 30:05.4 0
KISSELL, Kamber212 35:45.2 +5:39.8
EDMISTON, Molly103 40:14.7 +10:09.3
EHLERS, Haley973 40:14.7 +10:09.3
WARNER, Whitney983 40:14.7 +10:09.3
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation Behind

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ17-19 - Women 17-19 
GUINEY, Elizabeth931 27:24.7 0
OLSEN, Jazz372 35:41.1 +8:16.4

Start Wave: 1Class: F20-29 - Women 20-29 
STUART, Allison431 35:01.6 0

Start Wave: 1Class: F30-39 - Women 30-39 
MYERS, Liz331 34:47.7 0
MINER-FARRA, Tess912 34:55.5 +7.8
MCGRATH, Amanda313 35:29.7 +42.0
LAYFIELD, Jill624 37:54.3 +3:06.6
WALKER, Linda585 39:40.3 +4:52.6
HAACK, Brooke176 40:32.6 +5:44.9
MACUGH, Amy717 46:11.1 +11:23.4

Start Wave: 1Class: F40-49 - Women 40-49 
CASSIDY, Julia561 26:03.7 0
WARE-PEEK, Lynn692 33:02.9 +6:59.2
NICHOLS, Kathleen343 35:19.5 +9:15.8
MIKELS, Mary324 44:53.7 +18:50.0
DAWSON, Tami85 46:11.1 +20:07.4
ROBERTS, Jennifer496 46:38.2 +20:34.5
FRAWLEY, Liz767 53:33.0 +27:29.3

Start Wave: 1Class: F50-59 - Women 50-59 
FERGUSON, Debrinne111 49:39.2 0

Start Wave: 1Class: F60-99 - Women 60+ 
BRADLEY, Maureen961 51:31.8 0

Start Wave: 1Class: Stroller - Stroller 
LAYFIELD, Dominick631 27:47.0 0
D`AGOSTINO, Lisa62 52:52.1 +25:05.1
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at Utah Olympic Park, UtahNSF Hill Climb
 on 5/23/2009

19 RacersOfficial Results by Class for 2.5 km

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation Behind

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ1-10 - Men 10 and Under 
LANGE, Wyatt261 17:43.1 0
BAUMANN, Brady522 19:27.7 +1:44.6
PROVINES, Mitchell413 20:27.2 +2:44.1

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ11-13 - Men 11-13 
ADAMS, Luke471 17:40.5 0

Start Wave: 1Class: M20-29 - Men 20-29 
MARTIN, Mike291 16:40.5 0

Start Wave: 1Class: M40-49 - Men 40-49 
LAZZARONI, Robert651 18:36.0 0
BAUMANN, Ted872 22:09.8 +3:33.8

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ1-10 - Women 10 and Under 
KANAROWSKI, Alexa541 19:31.4 0
BAUMANN, Brianna862 21:36.0 +2:04.6
BLAKE, Jordan53 29:32.9 +10:01.5

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ11-13 - Women 11-13 
LAZZARONI, Julia661 18:35.6 0
NICHOLS, Hannah352 21:18.6 +2:43.0

Start Wave: 1Class: F20-29 - Women 20-29 
ECHOHAWK, Linda91 17:46.0 0
PETERSON, Lisa392 19:40.8 +1:54.8
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation Behind

GAMMELL, Emily153 32:41.2 +14:55.2

Start Wave: 1Class: F30-39 - Women 30-39 
KANAROWSKI, Betsy531 19:32.2 0
GAMMELL, Brandi142 32:41.2 +13:09.0

Start Wave: 1Class: F40-49 - Women 40-49 
BAUMANN, Heide511 19:30.6 0
BLAKE, Jackie32 29:42.3 +10:11.7
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